
Friday, September 21 	 TRU Men’s Soccer vs Alberta Golden Bears 	 4 p.m.

Friday, October 26	 TRU Volleyball vs UBC Thunderbirds	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.

Friday, November 9	 TRU Basketball vs Victoria Vikes 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 7 p.m.

Friday, November 16	 TRU Volleyball vs Winnipeg Wesmen	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.

Friday, November 23	 TRU Volleyball vs MacEwan Griffins	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.

Friday, November 30 	 TRU Basketball vs Alberta Golden Bears &  
	 Alberta Golden Pandas 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 7 p.m.

Friday, January 11 	 TRU Volleyball vs Mount Royal Cougars 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.

Friday, January 18	 TRU Basketball vs Regina Cougars 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 7 p.m.

Friday, January 25	 TRU Basketball vs Manitoba Bisons 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 7 p.m.

Friday, February 1 	 TRU Volleyball vs Brandon Bobcats 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.

Friday, February 8 	 TRU Volleyball vs Saskatchewan Huskies 	 Women 5 p.m. 	& 	Men 6:45 p.m.
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